
 

GCDGA Personnel Name Mobile Email Address 

GCDGA President  Matt Brown 0418747559 bigdoggieb@gmail.com 

Junior Convenor  David Thomas 0435 552 628 juniorgolf@gcdga.com.au 

GCDGA Secretary  Neil Steinhardt 0421 630 180 secretary@gcdga.com.au. 

  Rules official  Darron Condon   0438 048 976  Darren.Condon@defencebank.com.au 

Club Name Mobile Email Address 

 Southport  Andrew Pfeiffer  0419 642 093  andrew@gccas.com.au 

  Joanna Acton  0439 825 595  

 Burleigh  Tim Matchett  0418 555 766  tmatchett@cpf.com.au 

 Surfers Paradise  Jayson Brown  0416 744 313  Jayson@jaysonbrown.com 

 Links Hope Is Matt Young  0410 768 192  mattyoung@custodianadvice.com.au 

 Richard Wise  0417 065 934  Richardwise001@gmail.com 

 Cool/Tweed  Chris Adams  0417 247 180  chrisadamstiling@gmail.com 

  Paul Leirse  0425 280 305  tcsqld@gmail.com 

 Emerald Lakes  Chris Symonds  0423 654 623  chris@symcorp.com.au 

  Heath Fitzpatrick  0412 805 785  Heath@theeventcrew.com.au 

Royal Pines  Blair Carter  0404 808 888  blairjtcarter@outlook.com 

  Rob Barley  0400 4670 740  barley62@outlook.com 
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